
Al4—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Novambtr 19,1983

Livestock market
Four States Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday,November 9

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers $3.00

under last week. Choice 58.00-
59.25; Good Medium
52.00 down. Heifers- Choice 54.00-
57.50; Good 47.0043.00; Medium
46.00 down. Cows- Steady prices.
High Yield 39.0041.50; Few Cows
42.0044.75; Average 35.0038.00;
Big Middle 31.00-34.00; Fatty Herf
30.00- Shelly 32.00 down. Fat
Bulls-$1.50 lower. Good 47.0049.50;
Medium 43.0046.00. Veal Calves-
Steady, Farm Bull $lO.OO lower.
Good 65.00-70.00; Medium 55.D0-64.00;
64.00; Farm Hfrs. 53.0049.00;
Farm Bulls 60.00-72.00; Light &

Weak 42.00 down. Lambs- $l.OO
higher. Choice 46.0041.50; Good
41.0045.00; Medium40.00 down.

STOCKER; Steers 300450 Ibs.-
Large run, prices $2.00 to $4.00
under last week. Choice 57.00-
62.00; Good 51.0046.00; Medium
45.0040.00; Culls 44.00 down.
Steers 600-850 lbs.- Choice 55,00-
60.00; Good 48.0044.00; Medium
47.00 down. Bulls- Choice 51.00-
55.50; Good 42.0040.00; Medium
41.00 down. Dairy Cows- to 850.00.
Pigs, Hd.- $2.00 lower. 20-30 lbs.
4.00- 4040 lbs. 13.00-17.50.
Shoats by Lb.- to 33.00. Slaughter
Hogs- Mostly steady. 210-230 lbs.
40.0040.75; 240-260 lbs. 40.7541.35;
270-290 lbs. 42.0045.75. Sows- 400-
500 lbs. 35.00-38.00; Thin Sows
29.00-

Penns Valley
Livestock
CentreHall, Pa.

Tuesday, November 15
Report supplied by auction

Beef Cows: Utility and Com-
mercial 38.25-41.10; Cutters 37.75-
44.10; Canners 28.50-30.00; Shells
23.00.

Heifers: Standard 44.1048.75;
Commercial 32.5040.25.

Steers: Good 52.50-55.75;
Standard42.75-51.00.

Bulls: Good 45.5048.10; Stan-

Auction
Reports
A Public Sale of an-

tiques and tinsmith tools
was held November 12
for the AaronK. Rhoads
estate at Johnson’s
Auciton, 406 E. Main St.,
Mount Joy, Pa. There
were buyers present
from many nearby
states.

Some items sold
were: Block Bros,
tobacco box $37.50, tin
teapot $62.50, Dietz pole
light $lBO, 1859 blue
Mason jar$43, cast iron
bottle opener $17.50, tin
oil can $2B and tinsmith
tools: settling down
machine $205, 20” bar
folder $lB5, set of
raising hammers $275,
burring machine $llO
and coffee pot header
$295.

H. Edward Johnson
was the auctioneer.

A Public Sale of
household goods was
held November 12 for
the Rodney W. King
estate, 2 miles nor-
thwest of Wakefield,
Lane. Co., Pa.

dard 41.75-45.00.
Feeder Cattle: 300400 lbs. large

frame 38.0040.50; 300400 lbs.
small frame 32.00-46.00; 500-700
lbs. large frame 35.0042.00; 500-700
lbs. small frame34.0044.00.

Veal Calves: Good 55.0043.00;
Standard 46.0044.00; Utility 38.00-
45.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 52.0044.00;
Heifers 49.0043.00.

Hogs: 40.0044.50.
Sows: 32.00-39.50.
Boars: 24.50-26.50.
Shoats: 25-30 lbs. per head 6.00-9.50; 30-35 lbs. per head 11.00-16.00;3540 lbs. per head 15.00-24.00.Goats: per head 11.00-34.00.

Joliet Cattle
Thursday, November 17

Report supplied by USDA
CATTLE: Friday through

Wednesday’s salable receipts
2,900; 5 days last week 2,380; same
period a year ago 3,628. Trading
moderately active Monday;
moderate on Wednesday. High
Choice and Prime Steers ending
the week steady to firm, instances
.50 higher compared with a week
ago. Good to average Choice Steers
endedthe week steady to .50 lower.
Slaughter Heifers ended the week
steady to .50 lower.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice
few Prime 3-4 1200-1350 lbs. 61.50-
62.50, load on Wednesday 62.75.
Choice 2-4 1050-1350 lbs. 58.50-62.00
Monday; 58.00-62.00 Wednesday.
Mixed Good and Choice 2-3 1000-
1400 lbs. 57.00-59.00 Monday; 57.00-
58.00 Wednesday. Mixed Good and
Choice 2 1200-1400 lbs. Holsteins
52.00-52.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-4 900-1100 lbs. 57.50-59.00,
package 59.50 Monday; 57.00-59.00
Wednesday. Mixed Good and
Choice 2-3 850-1050 lbs. 55.00-57.50.

COWS: Cutter and boning Utility
1-3 34.00-35.00.

FL-3501
* Vi H.P. Electric
* 7Vi Gal. Tank
* Max. 100PSI
* Single Cylinder

List $249.95

SALE *179”

CAMPBELL-HAUSFELD

MT-4501
P, POWER PAL

* No Tank
* Max. 100 PSI
* Ideal for inflating,

light spraying, and
other small jobs.

List Price
$179.95

SALE* 129”
w/ACCESSORY KIT

MT-5001
• y« H.P. Electric
• 7Vi Gal. Tank
• Max. 100PSI
• Twin Cylinder

■oW
raafirTtf) u «ni

List $289.95

SALE »199,S

is

Some prices included:
1978 Cadillac 4 door
$5245, extension table
$525, china doll $425, 12
gauge Winchester pump
guns up to $385 ea., oak
bed $2OO and baseball
books up to $l5 each.

SALE PRICES
GOOD TIL CHRISTMAS

LIMITED QUANTITIES

ft
V

TRIMMERS
. GREAT CHRISTMAS GIFT!X\ GT-2008

List SALE
$164.95 *139.95

• SRM-210AE $199.95 *159.95

BIG RED
SPLITTING MAULS

8 LB.
List $26.95

NOW

*23.50
12LB.

List $29.95
NOW* SRM-200BE $249.95

* 199.95
*26.50* OPTIONAL BLADES AVAILABLE

Steve Petersheim was
the auctioneer.

LIMITED QUANTITIES Monday. Thursday. Friday 'til 9 30
lesday. Wednesday, Saturday ‘til 6;

AIR COMPRESSOR CHRISTMAS SPECIALS
FREE AIR TOOL WITH THE
PURCHASE OF A 1, 1 Va, or 2 H.P.
COMPRESSOR.

YOUR CHOICE OF ONE:
SANDER. CHISLER. IMPACT WRENCH, £ND RATCHET

UP TO
$69.95 VALUE

FL-95041H P.il Gal. Tank

List $479.95 SALE *349“
VT-6101 IVi H.P. 11 GAL. TANK

SALE ‘429”List $529.95

VT-6102 2 H.P. 20 GAL. TANK
SALE *499”List $609.95

★ 20% OFF ALL ACCESSORIES ★

REMEMBER!
REDUCED WINTER PRICES ON

MOWERS. TILLERS. RIDERS. TRACTORS.
AND WEED TRIMMERS NOW IN EFFECT.

SAVE BEFORE 1984PRICE
INCREASES.

B(Wflegers
Phone 717-665-240?
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